ALTERNATE BUS TRANSPORTATION ARRANGEMENT

Your child is assigned to the bus stop closest to your residence. All transportation is automatically determined to be to
and from their primary residence. If your child needs to be transported to and/or from a babysitter's residence or a
day care facility, the request must be in writing. Please use the form on the reverse of this page to request
babysitting/daycare bus arrangements. These arrangements normally take 5 business days to begin.

Transportation can only be provided to the daycare facilities listed for your school.

Alternate transportation arrangements are made available as a courtesy. These arrangements must be for
5 days per week and are only permissible when there is room on the bus. (Policy 3541.1)

Below is a list of day care busing availability for each school:

The Learning Experience

KinderCare
Bright Beginnings (Larchmont Commons)
Just Children (Bishop’s Gate)

Just Children

Goddard School of Mount Laurel
Little Darlings Child Care
Creme de la Creme

Adath Emanu-El

Goddard School of Mount Laurel
Just Children (Bishop’s Gate)

Bright Beginnings (Larchmont Commons)

Lightbridge Academy
Just Children (Commerce Parkway)
The Learning Experience

Little Darlings Childcare Center
KinderCare

Bright Beginnings (Larchmont Commons)
Adath Emanu-El

Countryside

809 S. Church Street

Fleetwood

450 Larchmont Blvd.
3115 Route 38, Suite 400
2042 Briggs Road

Hillside

2042 Briggs Road
2026-D Briggs Road
624 Mt. Laurel Road
299 Walton Avenue
205 Elbo Lane

Larchmont

2026-D Briggs Road
2042 Briggs Road
3115 Route 38, Suite 400

Parkway

4518 Church Road
14000 Commerce Parkway, Ste J
813 S. Church Street

Springville

624 Mt. Laurel Road

450 Larchmont Blvd.
3115 Route 38, Suite 400
205 Elbo Lane

Harrington & Hartford

Any day care located in Mt. Laurel Township

856-581-0297

856-778-8648
856-866-0039
856-642-7676

856-642-7676
856-727-4222
856-787-0737
856-316-7233
856-608-1200

856-727-4222
856-642-7676
856-866-0039

856-552-2808
856-234-8687
856-581-0297

856-787-0737
856-778-8648
856-866-0039
856-608-1200
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posted on the Parent Portal: MOUIT[ Lallrd
O L. S
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Marilyn Albanese, Transportation Supervisor

354 Mount Laurel Road « Mount Laurel, NJ 08054 « Phone: 856-778-6905 « Fax: 856-235-1440
malbanese@mtlaurelschools.org « www.mtlaurelschools.org

Inspiring potential. Enriching futures.

2025 — 2026 BUS REQUEST FORM for
ALTERNATE TRANSPORTATION ONLY

o)

THIS FORM MUST BE RECEIVED IN OUR OFFICE NO LATER THAN

TUESDAY, AUGUST 19, 2025 FOR REQUEST TO START ON THE FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL.

NO BUS CHANGES WILL BE MADE THE FIRST TWO WEEKS OF SCHOOL

Students whose parents miss the August 19, 2025 deadline will be transported

to and from home until the 3" full week of school. )

Student’s Name
Student’s Address
School Attending

Please email this form to:
transportation@mtlaurelschools.org

COMPLETE ONE FORM FOR EACH STUDENT

Grade

Name/Address/Phone Number where your child will board the bus in the morning:

Please Print Clearly

Name/Address/Phone Number where your child will be dropped off at the end of the school day:

Parent Name

Parent Signature

Parent Name

Parent Signature

PLEASE do not send in this form if your child will be picked up AND dropped off at home.

Date
Parent Phone:

Date:
Parent Phone:

This form is for transportation to and from
DAYCARE CENTERS and BABYSITTERS ONLY

Alternate transportation arrangements are made available as a courtesy.

These arrangements must be for 5 days per week and are only permissible when there is room on the bus.
(Policy 3541.1)
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